
K. J. Somaiya College of Physiotherapy
Attendance record of Third BPTh (Batch of 18-19) for the month of August 2020

Subject: FUNCTIONAL DIAGNOSIS & PHYSIOTHERAPEUTIC SKILLS (Theory & Practicals)

Sr. No. Roll. No. Name of the student
Theory
Attendence (%)

Practicals
Attendence (%) Sr. No. Roll. No. Name of the student

Theory
Attendence (%)

Practicals
Attendence (%)

1 18-19/UG/01 Bavishi Bhakti 100.00 100 43 18-19/UG/51 Palak Naik 94.12 100
2 18-19/UG/03 Yamini Burkule 100.00 100 44 18-19/UG/52 Urvashi Nigam 100.00 100
3 18-19/UG/04 Sakshi Chandel 100.00 100 45 18-19/UG/54 Parmar Kashish 94.12 50
4 18-19/UG/05 Sikander Chimbaiwala 100.00 100 46 18-19/UG/56 Mitali Patil 100.00 100
5 18-19/UG/06 Samra Choudhary 94.12 100 47 18-19/UG/57 Shriyash Patil 88.24 100
6 18-19/UG/07 Iqra Dabir 97.06 100 48 18-19/UG/59 Khadija Penwala 100.00 100
7 18-19/UG/09 Spandita Deokule 100.00 100 49 18-19/UG/60 Gopika Pillai 100.00 100
8 18-19/UG/10 Bhavna Deora 100.00 100 50 18-19/UG/61 Seema Ramteke 100.00 100
9 18-19/UG/11 Preksha Dhakad 100.00 50 51 18-19/UG/62 Kanchi Ranawat 100.00 100
10 18-19/UG/12 Chaitanya Dhuldwaj 32.35 0 52 18-19/UG/63 Khushi Rathod 97.06 100
11 18-19/UG/13 Aditya Doctor 97.06 100 53 18-19/UG/65 Pranali Redekar 100.00 100
12 18-19/UG/15 Forum Doshi 100.00 100 54 18-19/UG/66 yukta sarkarkar 100.00 100
13 18-19/UG/16 Durvesh G. 88.24 100 55 18-19/UG/67 Yasha Salia 100.00 100
14 18-19/UG/17 Jaini Gala 100.00 100 56 18-19/UG/68 Bhoomi Sampat 100.00 100
15 18-19/UG/18 Maithili Ghule 100.00 100 57 18-19/UG/70 Sanjyot Hande 100.00 100
16 18-19/UG/21 Srushti Govalkar 97.06 100 58 18-19/UG/71 Bilwa Sawant 97.06 100
17 18-19/UG/22 Kirti Gunikar 100.00 100 59 18-19/UG/72 Aayushi d shah 100.00 100
18 18-19/UG/23 Ananya Gupta 97.06 50 60 18-19/UG/73 Aayushi K Shah 100.00 100
19 18-19/UG/25 harleen Kaur Saini 100.00 100 61 18-19/UG/74 Ayushi v shah 94.12 100
20 18-19/UG/26 Neelam harwani 100.00 100 62 18-19/UG/75 Drishti Shah 100.00 100
21 18-19/UG/27 Prasad Hirlekar 100.00 100 63 18-19/UG/76 Heth shah 100.00 100
22 18-19/UG/28 Durga Jat 100.00 100 64 18-19/UG/77 Kashish shah 100.00 100
23 18-19/UG/29 Kavya Jogatar 100.00 100 65 18-19/UG/78 Mital Shah 100.00 100
24 18-19/UG/30 Atharva Joshi 100.00 100 66 18-19/UG/79 Riya Shah 100.00 100
25 18-19/UG/31 Vinita Kanani 100.00 100 67 18-19/UG/80 Yashvi Shah 100.00 100
26 18-19/UG/32 Dhrumi Karia 100.00 100 68 18-19/UG/81 Surucha Shanbhag 97.06 100
27 18-19/UG/33 Sanika Ketkar 100.00 100 69 18-19/UG/83 Ankita Shinde 100.00 100
28 18-19/UG/34 Kirta Melwani 100.00 100 70 18-19/UG/86 Arwa Sidhpurwala 97.06 100
29 18-19/UG/35 Supra Kudu 100.00 100 71 18-19/UG/87 Om Singh 91.18 100
30 18-19/UG/36 Rajvi Majmundar 97.06 100 72 18-19/UG/88 Smriti Sinha 100.00 100
31 18-19/UG/37 MAKHIJA DIVYA 91.18 100 73 18-19/UG/89 Riya Surti 100.00 100
32 18-19/UG/39 Nidhi M. 100.00 100 74 18-19/UG/91 Tanmaya Patil 100.00 100
33 18-19/UG/40 Annanya Mehta 100.00 100 75 18-19/UG/92 Heily Thakkar 100.00 100
34 18-19/UG/41 Dhairya Mehta 100.00 100 76 18-19/UG/94 Nepuneka Ugale 100.00 100
35 18-19/UG/42 Paridhi Mehta 100.00 100 77 18-19/UG/95 Kavya Vaidya 100.00 100
36 18-19/UG/43 Prisha Mehta 97.06 50 78 18-19/UG/98 swarangi virkud 100.00 100
37 18-19/UG/44 Srushti Mehta 100.00 100 79 18-19/UG/99 Nidhi Waghela 94.12 100
38 18-19/UG/45 Shreya Menezes 100.00 100 80 18-19/UG/103 Shivani Darira 97.06 100
39 18-19/UG/46 Apoorva Menon 100.00 100 81 13-14/UG/44 Fatima Ansari 97.06 100
40 18-19/UG/47 Vedika Mhatre 97.06 100 82 16-17/UG/20 Saakshi Jadhav 94.12 100
41 18-19/UG/49 Amesh More 91.18 100 83 17-18/UG/21 Apoorva Meshram 94.12 100
42 18-19/UG/50 Musfira Darvesh 100.00 100 84 17-18/UG/02 Tejaswi Agawane 100.00 100



K. J. Somaiya College of Physiotherapy
Attendance record of Third BPTh (Batch of 18-19) for the month of August 2020

Subject: Community Health (PSM & Sociology)

Sr. No. Roll. No. Name of the student
PSM
Attendence (%)

Sociology
Attendence (%) Sr. No. Roll. No. Name of the student

PSM
Attendence (%)

Sociology
Attendence (%)

1 18-19/UG/01 Bavishi Bhakti 100.00 100 43 18-19/UG/51 Palak Naik 100.00 80
2 18-19/UG/03 Yamini Burkule 100.00 100 44 18-19/UG/52 Urvashi Nigam 100.00 100
3 18-19/UG/04 Sakshi Chandel 100.00 100 45 18-19/UG/54 Parmar Kashish 100.00 100
4 18-19/UG/05 Sikander Chimbaiwala 100.00 100 46 18-19/UG/56 Mitali Patil 100.00 100
5 18-19/UG/06 Samra Choudhary 100.00 80 47 18-19/UG/57 Shriyash Patil 100.00 100
6 18-19/UG/07 Iqra Dabir 100.00 80 48 18-19/UG/59 Khadija Penwala 100.00 100
7 18-19/UG/09 Spandita Deokule 100.00 100 49 18-19/UG/60 Gopika Pillai 100.00 100
8 18-19/UG/10 Bhavna Deora 100.00 100 50 18-19/UG/61 Seema Ramteke 100.00 100
9 18-19/UG/11 Preksha Dhakad 100.00 80 51 18-19/UG/62 Kanchi Ranawat 100.00 100
10 18-19/UG/12 Chaitanya Dhuldwaj 33.33 60 52 18-19/UG/63 Khushi Rathod 100.00 100
11 18-19/UG/13 Aditya Doctor 100.00 100 53 18-19/UG/65 Pranali Redekar 100.00 100
12 18-19/UG/15 Forum Doshi 100.00 100 54 18-19/UG/66 yukta sarkarkar 100.00 100
13 18-19/UG/16 Durvesh G. 100.00 100 55 18-19/UG/67 Yasha Salia 100.00 80
14 18-19/UG/17 Jaini Gala 100.00 100 56 18-19/UG/68 Bhoomi Sampat 100.00 100
15 18-19/UG/18 Maithili Ghule 100.00 100 57 18-19/UG/70 Sanjyot Hande 100.00 100
16 18-19/UG/21 Srushti Govalkar 100.00 100 58 18-19/UG/71 Bilwa Sawant 100.00 100
17 18-19/UG/22 Kirti Gunikar 100.00 100 59 18-19/UG/72 Aayushi d shah 100.00 80
18 18-19/UG/23 Ananya Gupta 100.00 100 60 18-19/UG/73 Aayushi K Shah 100.00 100
19 18-19/UG/25 harleen Kaur Saini 100.00 100 61 18-19/UG/74 Ayushi v shah 100.00 100
20 18-19/UG/26 Neelam harwani 100.00 100 62 18-19/UG/75 Drishti Shah 100.00 100
21 18-19/UG/27 Prasad Hirlekar 100.00 100 63 18-19/UG/76 Heth shah 100.00 100
22 18-19/UG/28 Durga Jat 100.00 100 64 18-19/UG/77 Kashish shah 100.00 100
23 18-19/UG/29 Kavya Jogatar 100.00 100 65 18-19/UG/78 Mital Shah 100.00 100
24 18-19/UG/30 Atharva Joshi 100.00 100 66 18-19/UG/79 Riya Shah 100.00 100
25 18-19/UG/31 Vinita Kanani 100.00 100 67 18-19/UG/80 Yashvi Shah 100.00 100
26 18-19/UG/32 Dhrumi Karia 100.00 100 68 18-19/UG/81 Surucha Shanbhag 100.00 100
27 18-19/UG/33 Sanika Ketkar 100.00 100 69 18-19/UG/83 Ankita Shinde 100.00 100
28 18-19/UG/34 Kirta Melwani 100.00 100 70 18-19/UG/86 Arwa Sidhpurwala 100.00 100
29 18-19/UG/35 Supra Kudu 100.00 100 71 18-19/UG/87 Om Singh 100.00 100
30 18-19/UG/36 Rajvi Majmundar 100.00 100 72 18-19/UG/88 Smriti Sinha 100.00 80
31 18-19/UG/37 MAKHIJA DIVYA 100.00 100 73 18-19/UG/89 Riya Surti 100.00 100
32 18-19/UG/39 Nidhi M. 100.00 100 74 18-19/UG/91 Tanmaya Patil 100.00 100
33 18-19/UG/40 Annanya Mehta 100.00 100 75 18-19/UG/92 Heily Thakkar 100.00 100
34 18-19/UG/41 Dhairya Mehta 100.00 100 76 18-19/UG/94 Nepuneka Ugale 100.00 100
35 18-19/UG/42 Paridhi Mehta 100.00 100 77 18-19/UG/95 Kavya Vaidya 100.00 100
36 18-19/UG/43 Prisha Mehta 100.00 100 78 18-19/UG/98 swarangi virkud 100.00 100
37 18-19/UG/44 Srushti Mehta 100.00 100 79 18-19/UG/99 Nidhi Waghela 100.00 100
38 18-19/UG/45 Shreya Menezes 100.00 100 80 18-19/UG/103 Shivani Darira 100.00 100
39 18-19/UG/46 Apoorva Menon 100.00 100 81 13-14/UG/44 Fatima Ansari 100.00 100
40 18-19/UG/47 Vedika Mhatre 100.00 100 82 16-17/UG/20 Saakshi Jadhav 100.00 100
41 18-19/UG/49 Amesh More 100.00 100 83 17-18/UG/21 Apoorva Meshram 100.00 60
42 18-19/UG/50 Musfira Darvesh 100.00 100 84 17-18/UG/02 Tejaswi Agawane 100.00 100


